
1. Prices, specifications and accessories are subject to change without prior notice. 
2. Price list is effective on 01 January 2026. 
3. Prices stated under Peninsular Malaysia, excludes East Malaysia, Pulau Langkawi 

and Labuan .
4. Prices stated under East Malaysia is applicable for Sabah and Sarawak, excludes 

Peninsular Malaysia, Pulau Langkawi and Labuan .
5. Insurance Premium is subject to premium rates offered by insurance 

companies. 
6. Terms and conditions apply.
7. *Additional charges may apply for the express delivery of Number Plate.

Notes:

**Whichever comes first.

BATTERY, MOTOR
& ELECTRINICS

WARRANTY

OR 200,000KM**8
YEARS

VEHICLE
WARRANTY

OR 160,000KM**8
YEARS

PENINSULAR MALAYSIA
(In Ringgit Malaysia)

Particular
Private Registration Company Registration

Selling Price
Road Tax (1 year)
Registration Fee
HP Ownership Claim Fee
Number Plate
Inspection and Handling Fee

Recommended Sum Insured

On-The-Road without Insurance

Elite

RM118,912.00

RM300.00
RM160.00 RM160.00 RM160.00 RM160.00

RM50.00
RM98.00*

RM119,000.00

RM119,800.00

Premium

RM134,912.00

RM300.00
RM50.00
RM98.00*

RM135,000.00

RM135,800.00

RM118,912.00

RM500.00
RM50.00
RM98.00*

RM119,000.00

RM120,000.00

Elite

RM134,912.00

RM500.00
RM50.00
RM98.00*

RM280.00 RM280.00 RM280.00 RM280.00

RM135,000.00

RM136,000.00

Premium

EAST MALAYSIA
(In Ringgit Malaysia)

Particular

Selling Price
Road Tax (1 year)
Registration Fee
HP Ownership Claim Fee
Number Plate

Recommended Sum Insured

On-The-Road without Insurance
Inspection and Handling Fee

RM121,412.00

RM60.00
RM160.00 RM160.00

RM50.00
RM98.00*

RM122,000.00

RM122,060.00
RM280.00

Elite

RM137,412.00

RM60.00
RM50.00
RM98.00*
RM280.00

RM138,000.00

RM138,060.00

Premium

AION Y Plus Video

Website : www.gacmotor.com.my 

WTC AUTOMOTIF
GAC AION Malaysia Franchise Holder
[Reg. No. : 201201025699 (1010189-V)]

Authorised branch and dealer, please contact:


