



AION Y Plus Video

PENINSULAR MALAYSIA
(In Ringgit Malaysia)

Particular	Private Registration		Company Registration	
	Elite	Premium	Elite	Premium
Selling Price	RM118,912.00	RM134,912.00	RM118,912.00	RM134,912.00
Road Tax (1 year)	RM160.00	RM160.00	RM160.00	RM160.00
Registration Fee	RM300.00	RM300.00	RM500.00	RM500.00
HP Ownership Claim Fee	RM50.00	RM50.00	RM50.00	RM50.00
Number Plate	RM98.00*	RM98.00*	RM98.00*	RM98.00*
Inspection and Handling Fee	RM280.00	RM280.00	RM280.00	RM280.00
On-The-Road without Insurance	RM119,800.00	RM135,800.00	RM120,000.00	RM136,000.00
Recommended Sum Insured	RM119,000.00	RM135,000.00	RM119,000.00	RM135,000.00

EAST MALAYSIA
(In Ringgit Malaysia)

Particular	Elite	Premium
Selling Price	RM121,412.00	RM137,412.00
Road Tax (1 year)	RM160.00	RM160.00
Registration Fee	RM60.00	RM60.00
HP Ownership Claim Fee	RM50.00	RM50.00
Number Plate	RM98.00*	RM98.00*
Inspection and Handling Fee	RM280.00	RM280.00
On-The-Road without Insurance	RM122,060.00	RM138,060.00
Recommended Sum Insured	RM122,000.00	RM138,000.00

Notes:

- Prices, specifications and accessories are subject to change without prior notice.
- Price list is effective on 01 January 2026.
- Prices stated under Peninsular Malaysia, excludes East Malaysia, Pulau Langkawi and Labuan.
- Prices stated under East Malaysia is applicable for Sabah and Sarawak, excludes Peninsular Malaysia, Pulau Langkawi and Labuan.
- Insurance Premium is subject to premium rates offered by insurance companies.
- Terms and conditions apply.
- *Additional charges may apply for the express delivery of Number Plate.

Authorised branch and dealer, please contact:



**Whichever comes first.



WTC AUTOMOTIF

GAC AION Malaysia Franchise Holder
[Reg. No. : 201201025699 (1010189-V)]